Ysgol Bryn Elian Skeleton Timetable Time-table

Season : May/June 2016

Date Range : 01/05/2016-31/07/2016

Date
Fri 13 May
Fri 13 May
Fri 13 May

Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May
Mon 16 May

Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May
Tue 17 May

Wed 18 May
Wed 18 May
Wed 18 May
Wed 18 May
Wed 18 May

Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May

Start
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Length
01:00

01:00
02:15
01:30
01:45
01:00
01:30
01:30
00:35
00:45
00:35
00:45
01:30
01:00
01:00
01:30
01:30
01:40
01:45
01:30
02:30
02:30
01:15
01:15
01:00

Board Component Code
WIJEC/GCSE 45510001
WIJEC/GCSE 45510002
WIJEC/GCSE 45310001
WIJEC/GCE 16810001
WIJEC/GCSE 44510001
WIJEC/GCE 12110001
WIJEC/GCSE 45110001
AQA 41601
WIJEC/GCSE 42210001
WIJEC/GCSE 42210002
WIJEC/GCSE 42230001
WIJEC/GCSE 42230002
WIJEC/GCE 12010001
WIJEC/GCSE 44710001
WIJEC/GCSE 44710002
WIJEC/GCE 9730001
EDEXL/GCSE 5IT0101
WIJEC/GCE 12310004
WIJEC/GCSE 44410001
WIJEC/GCE 2100UDO-1
WIJEC/GCE 12220001
WIJEC/GCE 12910001
WIJEC/GCE 13410001
WIJEC/GCE 13430001
WIJEC/GCSE 44720001

Component Title
Welsh Second L Reading & Writing-F
Welsh Second L Reading & Writing-H
Cymraeg Uned 1 Ysgrifennu Haen Syl.
Travel & Touri TT1: Intro. T& T
Religion & Lif Life Issues
Geology GL1: F GL1: Foundation
Sociology Unit Unit 1 Written Paper
Law Unit 1
French Unit 1 Listening-Foundation
French Unit 1 Listening-Higher
French Unit 3 Reading-Foundation
French Unit 3 Reading-Higher
Geography G1: P G1 Physical Environ.
Additional Sci Biology 2 Foundation
Additional Sci Biology 2 Higher
Mathematics C1 C1
Living in A Digital World
History HY1: A HY1: W & E 1880-1980
Religious Stud Christianity
AS History Politics People & PR
German GN2: LI GN2
Media Studies MS1
Religious Stud RS1/2: CS
Religious Stud RS1/2: Phil
Additional Sci Chemistry 2 Found.

Level
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B



Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Thu 19 May
Fri 20 May
Fri 20 May
Fri 20 May
Fri 20 May

Mon 23 May
Mon 23 May
Mon 23 May
Mon 23 May
Mon 23 May

Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May
Tue 24 May

Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May
Wed 25 May

Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Thu 26 May
Fri 27 May

Fri 27 May

09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00

01:00
01:15
01:30
02:00
02:00
01:30
01:30
02:00
02:00
02:00
01:15
01:45
02:00
02:00
01:30
01:00
01:00
01:30
01:15
01:20
01:00
01:00
01:45
01:45
02:00
02:00
01:30
01:30
01:30
02:00

WIJEC/GCSE
AQA

AQA

OCR
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
AQA
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE

44720002
ARCH1
41602
F661/01
2710U10-1
12020001
44210001
11110001
42010001
42010002
12130001
ARCH2
41010001
41110001
2420U10-1
5GA1F01
5GA1HO1
9740001
47020001
12320009
44730001
44730002
2100U80-1
43700003
43700005
2710U20-1
10710001
2400U10-1
10910001
42020001

Additional Sci Chemistry 2 Higher
GCE Archaeology Unit 1

Law Unit 2

Eng Lit:Ptry & Prose 1800-1945 Wrtn
Eng Lang & Lit Comparative Analysis
Geography G2: H G2: Human Environ.
Physical Educa Unit 1 Written Paper
Design & Techn DT1-Product Design
English Litera Unit 1 Theory Found.
English Litera Unit 1 Theory Higher
Geology GL3: H GL3: Human Environ.
GCE Archaeology Unit 2

D & T: Graphic PR Unit 1 Written Paper
D & T: Resistant Unit 1 Written Paper
Physics Motion Energy and MA
Geographical Skills [F]

Geographical Skills [H]

Mathematics C2 C2

Applied Busine Unit 2 Written Paper
History HY2: A HY2: Nazi Germany
Additional Sci Physics 2 Foundation
Additional Sci Physics 2 Higher

AS History Part 1: Weimar and IT
Mathematics-Paper 1 Foundation
Mathematics-Paper 1 Higher

Eng Lang & Lit Drama and Non-Literar
Biology BY1: B BY1

Biology Basic Biochemistry an
Chemistry CH1: CH1

English Litera Unit 2A Theory Found.

GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/FC
GCSE/FC
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B



Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May
Fri 27 May

Mon 06 Jun
Mon 06 Jun
Mon 06 Jun

Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun
Tue 07 Jun

Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun
Wed 08 Jun

Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Thu 09 Jun
Fri 10 Jun

09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00

02:00
01:30
02:00
01:00
01:00
01:15
01:30
02:00
01:45
01:45
01:30
01:45
01:30
01:30
02:30
00:35
00:45
00:35
00:45
01:30
01:15
01:15
01:45
02:00
01:30
00:45
01:30
01:30
01:30
02:30

WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE

42020002
2410U10-1
13830001
45540001
45540002
42710004
14010001
2500U10-1
49410001
49410002
10720001
44520001
2400U20-1
9750001
12940001
42610001
42610002
42630001
42630002
43410001
5GA2F01
5GA2HO01
43700004
43700006
12030001
12030002
13220001
2420U20-1
14020001
11130001

English Litera Unit 2A Theory Higher
Chemistry the Lang of Chem Str
Welsh Second L CA3

Welsh Second L Reading & Writing-F
Welsh Second L Reading & Writing-H
History Unit 1 Germany 1919-1947
Government & P GP1

Computer Scien Fundamentals of Compu

English Langua Unit 1 Foundation
English Langua Unit 1 Higher
Biology [ & Hum BY2

Religion & Hum Human Experience
Biology Biodiversity and Phys
Mathematics C3 C3

Media ST.MS4: T MS4

German Unit 1 Listening-Foundation
German Unit 1 Listening-Higher
German Unit 3 Reading-Foundation
German Unit 3 Reading-Higher
Computer Scien Written Paper
Natural Environment [F]

Natural Environment [H]
Mathematics-Paper 2 Foundation
Mathematics-Paper 2 Higher
Geography G3: C G3: Section A
Geography G3: C G3: Section B
Physics PH2: W PH2

Physics Electricity and Light
Government & P GP2

Design & Techn DT3-Product Design

GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/FC
GCSE/FC
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B



Fri 10 Jun
Fri 10 Jun
Fri 10 Jun
Fri 10 Jun
Fri 10 Jun

Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun
Mon 13 Jun

Tue 14 Jun
Tue 14 Jun
Tue 14 Jun

Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun
Wed 15 Jun

Thu 16 Jun
Thu 16 Jun
Fri 17 Jun
Fri 17 Jun
Fri 17 Jun
Fri 17 Jun
Fri 17 Jun
Fri 17 Jun

Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun
Mon 20 Jun

09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00

00:50
01:40
01:30
01:30
01:30
01:45
01:45
01:30
01:15
01:30
01:45
01:15
02:00
01:30
01:45
02:00
02:00
01:00
01:00
01:45
01:45
01:00
01:00
02:00
01:30
01:15
01:15
01:30
01:00
01:00

WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
OCR
WIJEC/GCE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE

12340012
12340004
10920001
44130001
2410U20-1
49420001
49420002
42910001
47320001
49310001
10940001
42720004
2500U20-1
9830001
13480001
43420001
16850001
44610001
44610002
12040001
10740001
44620001
44620002
F663/01
9760001
5GA3F01
5GA3HO1
13240001
44630001
44630002

History HY4 HY4: Nazi Germany
History HY4 HY4: Wal/Eng.1880-1980
Chemistry CH2: CH2

Music Unit 3-Listening

Chemistry Energy Rate and Chem
English Langua Unit 2 Foundation
English Langua Unit 2 Higher

Home Econ. [CH Written Paper
Hospitality & Unit 2 Written Paper
Personal & Soc Unit 1 Written Paper
Chemistry CH4: CH4

History Unit 2 Russia 1905-1924
Computer Scien Practical Programming
Mathematics S1 S1

Religious Stud RS3: Contemp.Society
Computer Scien on-Screen Tasks
Travel & Touri TT5: Impacts & Develop
Science A: Bio Biology 1 Foundation
Science A: Bio Biology 1 Higher
Geography G4: S G4: Sustainability

Biology [ & Hum BY4: Meta.Micro/Homeo.

Science A: Che Chemistry 1 Found.
Science A: Che Chemistry 1 Higher
Eng Lit: Drama & Ptry PRE-1800 Wrtn
Mathematics C4 C4

Human Environment [F]

Human Environment [H]

Physics PH4: OS PH4

Science A: Phy Physics 1 Foundation
Science A: Phy Physics 1 Higher

GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
GCSE/B



Mon 20 Jun

Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun
Tue 21 Jun

Wed 22 Jun

Thu 23 Jun
Thu 23 Jun
Fri 24 Jun
Fri 24 Jun
Tue 28 Jun

13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:30
13:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

01:45
01:30
01:15
02:30
01:30
01:45
01:30
01:45
01:45
01:45
01:30
01:30
01:45

WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCSE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
OCR
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE
WIJEC/GCE

13850001
9800001
43730003
95500001
9810001
13490001
G004/01
10950001
10750001
13860001
9770001
9780001
13250001

Welsh Second L CA5
Mathematics M1 M1

History Unit 3 Usa 1930-2000
Additional Mat Written Paper
Mathematics M2 M2
Religious Stud RS4: HE

Home Econ: Nutrtn & Food Prdctn Wrtn
Chemistry CH5: CH5

Biol. BY5: Env. BY5

Welsh Second L CA6
Mathematics FP FP1
Mathematics FP FP2

Physics PH5: EL PH5

GCE/B
GCE/B
GCSE/B
L1L2/L2
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B
GCE/B



